Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Adams - (514517) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:32.58
2:34.17
2:34.18
2:35.47
2:39.40
2:40.18
2:41.67
2:42.25
2:46.83
2:49.28
2:54.12
2:55.13
2:56.27
2:59.67
3:14.13
3:14.19
3:28.62
3:52.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.17
2:35.47
2:34.18
2:32.58

2:39.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
404
404
394
365
360
350
346
319
305
280
275
270
255
202
202
163
118

WA Pts

404
394
404
417

365

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T I T I I IT I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

15/12/12
21/03/15
09/02/13
16/03/13
03/11/12
17/03/12
01/07/12
13/05/12
18/12/11
05/11/11
27/11110
12/12/10
16/07/11
19/03/11
28/11/09
17/01/10
11/07/09
18/01/09

Date

21/03/15
16/03/13
09/02/13
15/12/12
03/11/12

Meet

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Derventio February Festival

Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry November Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

City of Coventry May Open Meet

City Of Coventry Club Championships

City of Coventry November Open Meet

City of Coventry Open

City of Coventry Champs

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Open

City of Coventry Jan Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial

City of Coventry Graded

Meet

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Warwickshire County Championships

Derventio February Festival

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet

Venue

Corby

Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Corby

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

1
1

W W w

Level
1
1
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:41.67
2:42.25
2:40.18
2:46.83
2:49.28
2:56.27
2:59.67
2:55.13
2:54.12
3:14.19
3:14.13
3:28.62

3:52.13

Copyright 2024

350
346
360
319
305
270
255
275
280
202
202
163
118

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

01/07/12
13/05/12
17/03/12
18/12/11
05/11/11
16/07/11
19/03/11
12/12/10
27/11110
17/01/10
28/11/09
11/07/09
18/01/09

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
City of Coventry May Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships
City Of Coventry Club Championships
City of Coventry November Open Meet
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships
City of Coventry Champs

City of Coventry Open

City of Coventry Jan Meet

City of Coventry Open

Graham Sykes Memorial

City of Coventry Graded

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Page 2/2
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



