Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Adams - (514517) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.58	417	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Co Coventry	1
2:34.17	404	Н	21/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
2:34.18	404	Н	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
2:35.47	394	Н	16/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:39.40	365	Н	03/11/12	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:40.18	360	Н	17/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:41.67	350	Н	01/07/12	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
2:42.25	346	Н	13/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:46.83	319	Н	18/12/11	City Of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
2:49.28	305	Н	05/11/11	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:54.12	280	Н	27/11/10	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:55.13	275	Н	12/12/10	City of Coventry Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
2:56.27	270	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
2:59.67	255	Н	19/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
3:14.13	202	Н	28/11/09	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
3:14.19	202	Н	17/01/10	City of Coventry Jan Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
3:28.62	163	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
3:52.13	118	Н	18/01/09	City of Coventry Graded	Coventry	Co Coventry	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.17	404	Н	21/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
2:35.47	394	Н	16/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:34.18	404	Н	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
2:32.58	417	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Co Coventry	1
2:39.40 Copyright 2024	365 4	Н	03/11/12	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:41.67	350	Н	01/07/12	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
2:42.25	346	Н	13/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:40.18	360	Н	17/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:46.83	319	Н	18/12/11	City Of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
2:49.28	305	Н	05/11/11	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:56.27	270	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
2:59.67	255	Н	19/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:55.13	275	Н	12/12/10	City of Coventry Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
2:54.12	280	Н	27/11/10	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
3:14.19	202	Н	17/01/10	City of Coventry Jan Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
3:14.13	202	Н	28/11/09	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
3:28.62	163	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
3:52.13	118	Н	18/01/09	City of Coventry Graded	Coventry	Co Coventry	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS